1452622
3003621
383117
443440
1212075
389825
389817
389577
389585
1108737
389551
1632496
1360577
389643
1568153
1668789
1360767
1740620
1616994
748145
389619
1344027
1360221
3024528

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

JUAN VELASCO EBR

SAGRADO COR.

82413
82398
821575
82493
82492
82448
82449
821434
82446
1136

MANUEL ASCEM EBR

82455

82446

LA CHORRERA
CEGECOM NUE
1533

821516

821276

82452

CEBGPC VILLA
821519

821682

Secundaria
Secundaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Inicial
Secundaria
Primaria
Inicial
Secundaria
Primaria
Inicial
Inicial
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria

CELENDIN
CELENDIN
CELENDIN
CELENDIN
CELENDIN
CELENDIN
CELENDIN
CELENDIN
CELENDIN
CELENDIN
CELENDIN
CELENDIN
CELENDIN
CELENDIN
CELENDIN
CELENDIN
CELENDIN
CELENDIN
CELENDIN
CELENDIN
CELENDIN
CELENDIN
CELENDIN
CELENDIN

CHUMUCH  AGUA SANTA EDY ARMAND
CHUMUCH 3 DE Octubre ZEGARRA ME
HUASMIN LLAGUAN ANGEL HORA
CELENDIN ~ HUANAMBRA CASTARNEDA "

LA LIBERTAD NUEVA LIBERTCACHAY MAR
LA LIBERTAD VELASQUEZ ESCALANTE C
LA LIBERTAD RAMOSCUCHC ROJAS ABAN1
CORTEGANA VISTA ALEGRE MEDINA DIAZ
CORTEGANA YAGEN VASQUEZ RO

HUASMIN EL NUEVO PR(WALTER CHA
CORTEGANA SAN ANTONIO HUAMANTA T,
CHUMUCH BELLA AUROR VARGAS VER
CHUMUCH RAMBRAN CACHAY SAL/

CORTEGANA MURURNO HUAMAN VAS
CORTEGANA SAN ANTONIO HUAMANTA T,
SOROCHUCO LA CHORRER/ CORREA LEY!

CHUMUCH NUEVO CHUPI DIAZ CUBAS E
CELENDIN PARIAPUQUIO ESCALANTE /£
HUASMIN HUANGASHAN MANTILLA CH.

CORTEGANA SAN CARLOS ARMINDA VAS
CORTEGANA EL CONSUELC LOPEZ ZELAC
MIGUEL IGLE! VILLA LA COLF PRIETO SALIN
LA LIBERTAD LA VICTORIA OCAS GONZA
MIGUEL IGLE! VILLA LA COLF PRIETO SALIN

957917356 edigue74@hotmail.com
964507653 zetal2lennyzegarra@gmail.com
945959272 horangell11@hotmail.com
976002520 lenymar.ct@hotmail.com
996976049 theyl259@gmail.com
985030880 myriamescalante2@gmail.com
951692110 cesarl_rojas@hotmail.com
946475261 jmd2@outlook.com

950993528 yolitamar1028@gmail.com
931640988 wacharo.04@gmail.com
931270718 huamantatarrillohugo@gmail.com
986335301 elizabethelvia2602@gmail.com
959994340 taliacachayl0@gmail.com
918368921 anavelhuv@gmail.com
931270718 huamantatarrillohugo@gmail.com
987282006 rcdacorley@gmail.com
941126742 ediverdc25@gmail.com
982619919 shivimari1963@gmail.com
937655086 nelymantillach@hotmail.com

954831863 arminda.vasquez.soto.2023@gmail.com

939281448 raz.renny.20@gmail.com
920836702 sprietosalinas@gmail.com
976747112 erlindaog24@gmail.com

920836702 sprietosalinas@gmail.com



